ARKANSAS SENATE

91st General Assembly - Regular Session, 2017

Amendment Form

Page 2, delete lines 12 through 15, and substitute the following: "(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association; (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee."	
Amend House Bill No. 1019 as engrossed, H1/19/17 (version: 01/19/2017 9:40:21 AM): Page 1, line 24, delete "fifteen (15)" and substitute "seventeen (17)" AND Page 2, delete lines 12 through 15, and substitute the following: "(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association; (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee."	Subtitle of House Bill No. 1019
Amend House Bill No. 1019 as engrossed, H1/19/17 (version: 01/19/2017 9:40:21 AM): Page 1, line 24, delete "fifteen (15)" and substitute "seventeen (17)" AND Page 2, delete lines 12 through 15, and substitute the following: "(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association; (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee." The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and Bill PILIPIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33	TO AMEND THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE SCHOOL LEADERSHIP COORDINATING COUNC
Page 1, line 24, delete "fifteen (15)" and substitute "seventeen (17)" AND Page 2, delete lines 12 through 15, and substitute the following: "(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association: (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee."	Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1019
Page 2, delete lines 12 through 15, and substitute the following: "(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association; (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee."	Amend House Bill No. 1019 as engrossed, H1/19/17 (version: 01/19/2017 9:40:21 AM):
Page 2, delete lines 12 through 15, and substitute the following: "(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association; (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee."	Page 1, line 24, delete " <u>fifteen (15)</u> " and substitute " <u>seventeen (17)</u> "
"(15) A representative from the Arkansas State Teachers Association: (16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and (17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee." ##################################	AND
(17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee." ##################################	Association;
Ehair's designee." ##################################	(16) The Chair of the Senate Committee on Education or the chair's designee; and
Fhe Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator J. English PIL/PIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33	(17) The Chair of the House Committee on Education or the chair's designee."
Fhe Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator J. English PIL/PIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33	
Fhe Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator J. English PIL/PIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33	
Fhe Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator J. English PIL/PIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33	
PIL/PIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33	The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and
	PIL/PIL - 01-26-2017 14:37:33 PIL197